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Women / 8 / Sr B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jana Vongsamphanh394
Cypress

9.500 9.700 9.5759.825 38.600
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Gracey205
AIM Athletics Texans

8.900 9.525 9.6259.650 37.700
7T 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Emily Six126
Waxahachie Gym

8.900 9.475 9.4009.700 37.475
7T 4 2 5 3 

3 

Anna Stephenson276
Texas Best

9.325 8.875 9.3258.875 36.400
2 10 10 9T 4 

4 

Callie Selman153
Texas East Gym

9.275 9.375 9.3508.375 36.375
3 5 14 7T 5 

5 

Addysen Booze269
Texas Best

8.950 9.000 9.5008.650 36.100
6 7 11 3T 6 

6 

Samantha Proctor152
Texas East Gym

8.250 8.950 9.3509.350 35.900
14 9 5 7T 7 

7 

Maycee Foussadier102
Basel's All Stars

8.400 8.975 9.2009.250 35.825
12 8 6 11 8 

8 

Aspyn Joseph306
Capital Cedar Park

8.550 9.050 9.1008.925 35.625
11 6 9 12 9 

9 

Natalie Chapman135
Alamo Gymnastics

8.300 9.525 9.3258.450 35.600
13 2T 13 9T 10 

10 

Meghann McConnell147
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 9.5009.175 35.275
9 14 7 3T 11 

11 

Erica Hollis289
Crossfire

8.700 8.050 9.0509.375 35.175
10 11T 4 13 12 

12 

Madison Marsman177
Texas Dreams

9.100 7.650 9.3759.000 35.125
4 15 8 6 13 

13 

Cally Wacaster203
World Of Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 8.6758.300 34.075
5 11T 15 15 14 

14 

Nasiri Mond220
Juergen's

7.800 8.050 8.8008.550 33.200
15 11T 12 14 15 

15 
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